(NS
@,
CENTRALSDUARE Invoice No
TECHNOLOGIES 437492

Superion, LLC, a CentralSquare Company
1000 Business Center Drive
Lake Mary, FL 32746

Billing Inquiries: Accounts.Receivable@centralsquare.com

Customer No Customer Name Customer PO #

1474

Bill To

Hall County, GA

Hall County Board of Commissioners
Accounts Payable Hall County GA
P.O. DRAWER 1435

GAINESVILLE GA 30503

United States

Hall County, GA

Invoice Sequence Number 1of1

Description

Quote No. Q-213437

1

ONESolution Field Training Online-Cloud - Annual Maintenance
Fee

ONESolution Field Training Online-Cloud

Maintenance: Start:7/1/2025, End: 6/30/2026

ONESolution Field Training Online-Cloud - Access Fee
ONESolution Field Training Online-Cloud
Maintenance: Start:7/1/2025, End: 6/30/2026

ONESolution JMS VINE Interface - Annual Maintenance Fee
ONESolution JMS VINE Interface
Maintenance: Start:1/1/2026, End: 6/30/2026

ONESolution MFR Client-Investigative Leads - Annual
Maintenance Fee

Maintenance: Start:1/1/2026, End: 6/30/2026

ONESolution MFR Client-Accident Reporting - Annual
Maintenance Fee

Maintenance: Start:1/1/2026, End: 6/30/2026

ONESolution MFR Client-Canine - Annual Maintenance Fee

Maintenance: Start:1/1/2026, End: 6/30/2026

ONESolution Mobile Field Reporting Server - Annual
Maintenance Fee

Maintenance: Start:1/1/2026, End: 6/30/2026

ONESolution MCT Client-No CAD Interface - Annual
Maintenance Fee

Maintenance: Start:1/1/2026, End: 6/30/2026

ONESolution State/NCIC Messaging Software - Annual
Maintenance Fee

Maintenance: Start:1/1/2026, End: 6/30/2026

Invoice

Date

5/2/2025

Ship To
Hall County, GA
Sean McCusker

2859 Browns Bridge Road

Gainesville GA 30504

United States

Units

40

40

40

Currency

uUsD

Rate

0.00

1,946.54

180.26

18.03

48.07

36.06

4,806.99

48.07

1,862.72

Page
1of6

Due Date
6/30/2025

Extended

0.00

1,946.54

180.26

721.05

1,922.80

36.06

4,806.99

1,922.80

1,862.72
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TECHNOLOGIES 437492
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Superion, LLC, a CentralSquare Company
1000 Business Center Drive
Lake Mary, FL 32746

Billing Inquiries: Accounts.Receivable@centralsquare.com

Bill To

Hall County, GA

Hall County Board of Commissioners
Accounts Payable Hall County GA
P.O. DRAWER 1435

GAINESVILLE GA 30503

United States

Invoice No

Invoice

Date Page
5/2/2025 20of 6

Ship To

Hall County, GA

Sean McCusker

2859 Browns Bridge Road
Gainesville GA 30504
United States

Customer No Customer Name Customer PO # Currency Due Date
uUsD 6/30/2025

1474

Hall County, GA

Invoice Sequence Number 1of1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Description

ONESolution Jail Management System - Annual Maintenance
Fee

Maintenance: Start:1/1/2026, End: 6/30/2026

ONESolution Jail Commissary - Annual Maintenance Fee

Maintenance: Start:1/1/2026, End: 6/30/2026

ONESolution Hand-Held Mass Movement - Annual Maintenance

Fee

Maintenance: Start:1/1/2026, End: 6/30/2026

ONESolution Hand-Held Special Watch - Annual Maintenance
Fee

Maintenance: Start:1/1/2026, End: 6/30/2026

ONESolution Keefe Commissary Interface-Basic - Annual
Maintenance Fee

Maintenance: Start:1/1/2026, End: 6/30/2026

ONESolution Securus Phone System Interface - Annual
Maintenance Fee

Maintenance: Start:1/1/2026, End: 6/30/2026
ONESolution Daily Activity - Annual Maintenance Fee

Maintenance: Start:1/1/2026, End: 6/30/2026

ONESolution Fleet Vehicle Maintenance - Annual Maintenance
Fee

Maintenance: Start:1/1/2026, End: 6/30/2026

ONESolution JMS Client License for Message Switch - Annual
Maintenance Fee

Maintenance: Start:1/1/2026, End: 6/30/2026

25 138.20 3,

1 660.97

1 721.05

1 721.05

1 180.26

1 300.43

1 540.79

1 540.79

1 24.03

Units Rate Extended

455.02

660.97

721.05

721.05

180.26

300.43

540.79

540.79

24.03
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<> Invoice
CENTRALSDUARE Invoice No Date
TEERNOLOEIES 437492 5/2/2025
Superion, LLC, a CentralSquare Company
1000 Business Center Drive
Lake Mary, FL 32746
Billing Inquiries: Accounts.Receivable@centralsquare.com
Bill To Ship To
Hall County, GA Hall County, GA
Hall County Board of Commissioners Sean McCusker
Accounts Payable Hall County GA 2859 Browns Bridge Road
P.O. DRAWER 1435 Gainesville GA 30504
GAINESVILLE GA 30503 United States
United States
Customer No Customer Name Customer PO # Currency
1474 Hall County, GA USD
Invoice Sequence Number 1of1
Description Units Rate
19 ONESolution RMS OpCenter - Annual Maintenance Fee 1 1,201.75
Maintenance: Start:1/1/2026, End: 6/30/2026
20 ONESolution Gang - Annual Maintenance Fee 1 937.37
Maintenance: Start:1/1/2026, End: 6/30/2026
21 ONESolution Police-to-Citizen - Annual Maintenance Fee 1 1,201.75
Maintenance: Start:1/1/2026, End: 6/30/2026
22 ONESolution PS&J Development & Maintenance - Annual 1 1,021.49
Maintenance Fee
Maintenance: Start:1/1/2026, End: 6/30/2026
23 ONESolution MFR Client-Arrest - Annual Maintenance Fee 40 36.05
Maintenance: Start:1/1/2026, End: 6/30/2026
24 ONESolution Accident - Annual Maintenance Fee 1 480.70
Maintenance: Start;1/1/2026, End: 6/30/2026
25 ONESolution Intelligence - Annual Maintenance Fee 1 937.37
Maintenance: Start;1/1/2026, End: 6/30/2026
26 ONESolution Link Analysis - Annual Maintenance Fee 1 1,502.18
Maintenance: Start:1/1/2026, End: 6/30/2026
27 ONESolution Applicant Tracking - Annual Maintenance Fee 1 697.02
Maintenance: Start:1/1/2026, End: 6/30/2026
28 ONESolution RMS Client License for Message Switch - Annual 1 24.03

Maintenance Fee

Maintenance: Start:1/1/2026, End: 6/30/2026

Page
30f6

Due Date
6/30/2025

Extended

1,201.75

937.37

1,201.75

1,021.49

1,442.10

480.70

937.37

1,502.18

697.02

24.03
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<> Invoice
CENTRALSDUARE Invoice No Date
TEEHNGOLOEIES 437492 5/2/2025
Superion, LLC, a CentralSquare Company
1000 Business Center Drive
Lake Mary, FL 32746
Billing Inquiries: Accounts.Receivable@centralsquare.com
Bill To Ship To
Hall County, GA Hall County, GA
Hall County Board of Commissioners Sean McCusker
Accounts Payable Hall County GA 2859 Browns Bridge Road
P.O. DRAWER 1435 Gainesville GA 30504
GAINESVILLE GA 30503 United States
United States
Customer No Customer Name Customer PO # Currency
1474 Hall County, GA USD
Invoice Sequence Number 1of1
Description Units Rate
29 ONESolution Barcoding Server License - Annual Maintenance 1 549.81
Fee
Maintenance: Start:1/1/2026, End: 6/30/2026
30 ONESolution Property & Evidence - Annual Maintenance Fee 1 1,742.54
Maintenance: Start:1/1/2026, End: 6/30/2026
31 ONESolution Records Management System - Annual 25 135.20
Maintenance Fee
Maintenance: Start:1/1/2026, End: 6/30/2026
32 ONESolution Problem-Oriented Policing - Annual Maintenance 1 721.05
Fee
Maintenance: Start:1/1/2026, End: 6/30/2026
33 ONESolution Pawn Shop/Pawn Watch - Annual Maintenance Fee 1 721.05
Maintenance: Start:1/1/2026, End: 6/30/2026
34 ONESolution Canine Tracking - Annual Maintenance Fee 1 480.70
Maintenance: Start:1/1/2026, End: 6/30/2026
35 ONESolution Crime Analysis Plus - Annual Maintenance Fee 1 1,706.48
Maintenance: Start:1/1/2026, End: 6/30/2026
36 ONESolution Professional Standards - Annual Maintenance Fee 1 1,658.41
Maintenance: Start:1/1/2026, End: 6/30/2026
37 ONESolution Quartermaster - Annual Maintenance Fee 1 1,141.67
Maintenance: Start:1/1/2026, End: 6/30/2026
38 ONESolution Civil Processing - Annual Maintenance Fee 1 1,141.67

Maintenance: Start:1/1/2026, End: 6/30/2026

Page
4 0of 6

Due Date
6/30/2025

Extended

549.81

1,742.54

3,379.92

721.05

721.05

480.70

1,706.48

1,658.41

1,141.67

1,141.67
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<> Invoice
CENTRALSDUARE Invoice No Date
TEERNOLOEIES 437492 5/2/2025
Superion, LLC, a CentralSquare Company
1000 Business Center Drive
Lake Mary, FL 32746
Billing Inquiries: Accounts.Receivable@centralsquare.com
Bill To Ship To
Hall County, GA Hall County, GA
Hall County Board of Commissioners Sean McCusker
Accounts Payable Hall County GA 2859 Browns Bridge Road
P.O. DRAWER 1435 Gainesville GA 30504
GAINESVILLE GA 30503 United States
United States
Customer No Customer Name Customer PO # Currency
1474 Hall County, GA USD
Invoice Sequence Number 1of1
Description Units Rate
39 ONESolution Residential Security Watch - Annual Maintenance 1 0.00
Fee
Maintenance: Start:1/1/2026, End: 6/30/2026
40 ONESolution Sex Offender - Annual Maintenance Fee 1 1,418.07
Maintenance: Start:1/1/2026, End: 6/30/2026
41 ONESolution RMS Training Module - Annual Maintenance Fee 1 576.84
Maintenance: Start:1/1/2026, End: 6/30/2026
42 ONESolution MFR Client-Citation - Annual Maintenance Fee 40 48.07
Maintenance: Start:1/1/2026, End: 6/30/2026
43 ONESolution MFR Client-Daily Activity - Annual Maintenance 40 24.04
Fee
Maintenance: Start:1/1/2026, End: 6/30/2026
44 ONESolution Mobile Server Software - Annual Maintenance Fee 1 4,806.99
Maintenance: Start;1/1/2026, End: 6/30/2026
45 ONESolution MFR Client - Annual Maintenance Fee 40 96.14
Maintenance: Start;1/1/2026, End: 6/30/2026
46 ONESolution MFR Client-Fleet Maintenance - Annual 40 18.03
Maintenance Fee
Maintenance: Start:1/1/2026, End: 6/30/2026
47 ONESolution MFR Client-MOBLAN Version - Annual 1 48.08

Maintenance Fee

Maintenance: Start:1/1/2026, End: 6/30/2026

Page
50f6

Due Date
6/30/2025

Extended

0.00

1,418.07

576.84

1,922.80

961.41

4,806.99

3,845.59

721.05

48.08
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CENTRALSDUARE

TECHNOLOGIES

Superion, LLC, a CentralSquare Company
1000 Business Center Drive
Lake Mary, FL 32746

Billing Inquiries: Accounts.Receivable@centralsquare.com

Bill To

Hall County, GA

Hall County Board of Commissioners
Accounts Payable Hall County GA
P.O. DRAWER 1435

GAINESVILLE GA 30503

United States

Customer No Customer Name
1474 Hall County, GA

Invoice Sequence Number 1of1

Invoice

Invoice No Date

437492 5/2/2025

Ship To

Hall County, GA
Sean McCusker

2859 Browns Bridge Road
Gainesville GA 30504

United States

Customer PO #

Description Units
48 ONESolution Offender Watch Interface Annual Maintenance - 1
Annual Maintenance Fee
ONESolution Offender Watch Interface
Maintenance: Start:1/1/2026, End: 6/30/2026
Please include invoice number(s) on your remittance advice. Subtotal
ACH:
Routing Number 121000358 Tax
Account Number 1416612641
E-mail payment details to: Accounts.Receivable@CentralSquare.com Invoice Total

Check:
12709 Collection Center Drive
Chicago, IL 60693

Payments Applied

Balance Due

Currency

uUsD

Rate

2,043.79

Page
6 of 6

Due Date
6/30/2025

Extended

2,043.79

59,577.29
0.00
59,577.29
0.00

USD 59,577.29



