

Invoice No Date Page 437492 5/2/2025 1 of 6

Superion, LLC, a CentralSquare Company 1000 Business Center Drive Lake Mary, FL 32746

Billing Inquiries: Accounts.Receivable@centralsquare.com

**Bill To** Hall County, GA Hall County Board of Commissioners Accounts Payable Hall County GA P.O. DRAWER 1435 **GAINESVILLE GA 30503** 

**United States** 

Ship To Hall County, GA Sean McCusker 2859 Browns Bridge Road

Gainesville GA 30504

**United States** 

Customer No	Customer Name	Customer PO #	Currency	Due Date
1474	Hall County, GA		USD	6/30/2025

	Description	Units	Rate	Extended
Quote No. 0	Q-213437			
1	ONESolution Field Training Online-Cloud - Annual Maintenance Fee	1	0.00	0.00
	ONESolution Field Training Online-Cloud Maintenance: Start:7/1/2025, End: 6/30/2026			
2	ONESolution Field Training Online-Cloud - Access Fee ONESolution Field Training Online-Cloud Maintenance: Start:7/1/2025, End: 6/30/2026	1	1,946.54	1,946.54
3	ONESolution JMS VINE Interface - Annual Maintenance Fee ONESolution JMS VINE Interface Maintenance: Start:1/1/2026, End: 6/30/2026	1	180.26	180.26
4	ONESolution MFR Client-Investigative Leads - Annual Maintenance Fee	40	18.03	721.05
	Maintenance: Start:1/1/2026, End: 6/30/2026			
5	ONESolution MFR Client-Accident Reporting - Annual Maintenance Fee	40	48.07	1,922.80
	Maintenance: Start:1/1/2026, End: 6/30/2026			
6	ONESolution MFR Client-Canine - Annual Maintenance Fee	1	36.06	36.06
	Maintenance: Start:1/1/2026, End: 6/30/2026			
7	ONESolution Mobile Field Reporting Server - Annual Maintenance Fee	1	4,806.99	4,806.99
	Maintenance: Start:1/1/2026, End: 6/30/2026			
8	ONESolution MCT Client-No CAD Interface - Annual Maintenance Fee	40	48.07	1,922.80
	Maintenance: Start:1/1/2026, End: 6/30/2026			
9	ONESolution State/NCIC Messaging Software - Annual Maintenance Fee	1	1,862.72	1,862.72
	Maintenance: Start:1/1/2026, End: 6/30/2026			



 Invoice No
 Date
 Page

 437492
 5/2/2025
 2 of 6

Superion, LLC, a CentralSquare Company 1000 Business Center Drive Lake Mary, FL 32746

**United States** 

Billing Inquiries: Accounts.Receivable@centralsquare.com

Bill To
Hall County, GA
Hall County Board of Commissioners
Accounts Payable Hall County GA
P.O. DRAWER 1435
GAINESVILLE GA 30503

Ship To Hall County, GA Sean McCusker 2859 Browns Bridge Road Gainesville GA 30504 United States

Customer No	Customer Name	Customer PO #	Currency	Due Date
1474	Hall County, GA		USD	6/30/2025

	Description	Units	Rate	Extended
10	ONESolution Jail Management System - Annual Maintenance Fee	25	138.20	3,455.02
	Maintenance: Start:1/1/2026, End: 6/30/2026			
11	ONESolution Jail Commissary - Annual Maintenance Fee	1	660.97	660.97
	Maintenance: Start:1/1/2026, End: 6/30/2026			
12	ONESolution Hand-Held Mass Movement - Annual Maintenance Fee	1	721.05	721.05
	Maintenance: Start:1/1/2026, End: 6/30/2026			
13	ONESolution Hand-Held Special Watch - Annual Maintenance Fee	1	721.05	721.05
	Maintenance: Start:1/1/2026, End: 6/30/2026			
14	ONESolution Keefe Commissary Interface-Basic - Annual Maintenance Fee	1	180.26	180.26
	Maintenance: Start:1/1/2026, End: 6/30/2026			
15	ONESolution Securus Phone System Interface - Annual Maintenance Fee	1	300.43	300.43
	Maintenance: Start:1/1/2026, End: 6/30/2026			
16	ONESolution Daily Activity - Annual Maintenance Fee	1	540.79	540.79
	Maintenance: Start:1/1/2026, End: 6/30/2026			
17	ONESolution Fleet Vehicle Maintenance - Annual Maintenance Fee	1	540.79	540.79
	Maintenance: Start:1/1/2026, End: 6/30/2026			
18	ONESolution JMS Client License for Message Switch - Annual Maintenance Fee	1	24.03	24.03
	Maintenance: Start:1/1/2026, End: 6/30/2026			



 Invoice No
 Date
 Page

 437492
 5/2/2025
 3 of 6

Superion, LLC, a CentralSquare Company 1000 Business Center Drive Lake Mary, FL 32746

Billing Inquiries: Accounts.Receivable@centralsquare.com

Bill To
Hall County, GA
Hall County Board of Commissioners
Accounts Payable Hall County GA
P.O. DRAWER 1435
GAINESVILLE GA 30503
United States

Ship To Hall County, GA Sean McCusker 2859 Browns Bridge Road Gainesville GA 30504 United States

Customer No	Customer Name	Customer PO #	Currency	Due Date
1474	Hall County, GA		USD	6/30/2025

	Description	Units	Rate	Extended
19	ONESolution RMS OpCenter - Annual Maintenance Fee	1	1,201.75	1,201.75
	Maintenance: Start:1/1/2026, End: 6/30/2026			
20	ONESolution Gang - Annual Maintenance Fee	1	937.37	937.37
	Maintenance: Start:1/1/2026, End: 6/30/2026			
21	ONESolution Police-to-Citizen - Annual Maintenance Fee	1	1,201.75	1,201.75
	Maintenance: Start:1/1/2026, End: 6/30/2026			
22	ONESolution PS&J Development & Maintenance - Annual Maintenance Fee	1	1,021.49	1,021.49
	Maintenance: Start:1/1/2026, End: 6/30/2026			
23	ONESolution MFR Client-Arrest - Annual Maintenance Fee	40	36.05	1,442.10
	Maintenance: Start:1/1/2026, End: 6/30/2026			
24	ONESolution Accident - Annual Maintenance Fee	1	480.70	480.70
	Maintenance: Start:1/1/2026, End: 6/30/2026			
25	ONESolution Intelligence - Annual Maintenance Fee	1	937.37	937.37
	Maintenance: Start:1/1/2026, End: 6/30/2026			
26	ONESolution Link Analysis - Annual Maintenance Fee	1	1,502.18	1,502.18
	Maintenance: Start:1/1/2026, End: 6/30/2026			
27	ONESolution Applicant Tracking - Annual Maintenance Fee	1	697.02	697.02
	Maintenance: Start:1/1/2026, End: 6/30/2026			
28	ONESolution RMS Client License for Message Switch - Annual Maintenance Fee	1	24.03	24.03
	Maintenance: Start:1/1/2026, End: 6/30/2026			



 Invoice No
 Date
 Page

 437492
 5/2/2025
 4 of 6

Superion, LLC, a CentralSquare Company 1000 Business Center Drive Lake Mary, FL 32746

Billing Inquiries: Accounts.Receivable@centralsquare.com

Bill To
Hall County, GA
Hall County Board of Commissioners
Accounts Payable Hall County GA
P.O. DRAWER 1435
GAINESVILLE GA 30503
United States

Ship To Hall County, GA Sean McCusker 2859 Browns Bridge Road Gainesville GA 30504 United States

Customer No	Customer Name	Customer PO #	Currency	Due Date
1474	Hall County, GA		USD	6/30/2025

	Description	Units	Rate	Extended
29	ONESolution Barcoding Server License - Annual Maintenance Fee	1	549.81	549.81
	Maintenance: Start:1/1/2026, End: 6/30/2026			
30	ONESolution Property & Evidence - Annual Maintenance Fee	1	1,742.54	1,742.54
	Maintenance: Start:1/1/2026, End: 6/30/2026			
31	ONESolution Records Management System - Annual Maintenance Fee	25	135.20	3,379.92
	Maintenance: Start:1/1/2026, End: 6/30/2026			
32	ONESolution Problem-Oriented Policing - Annual Maintenance Fee	1	721.05	721.05
	Maintenance: Start:1/1/2026, End: 6/30/2026			
33	ONESolution Pawn Shop/Pawn Watch - Annual Maintenance Fee	1	721.05	721.05
	Maintenance: Start:1/1/2026, End: 6/30/2026			
34	ONESolution Canine Tracking - Annual Maintenance Fee	1	480.70	480.70
	Maintenance: Start:1/1/2026, End: 6/30/2026			
35	ONESolution Crime Analysis Plus - Annual Maintenance Fee	1	1,706.48	1,706.48
	Maintenance: Start:1/1/2026, End: 6/30/2026			
36	ONESolution Professional Standards - Annual Maintenance Fee	1	1,658.41	1,658.41
	Maintenance: Start:1/1/2026, End: 6/30/2026			
37	ONESolution Quartermaster - Annual Maintenance Fee	1	1,141.67	1,141.67
	Maintenance: Start:1/1/2026, End: 6/30/2026			
38	ONESolution Civil Processing - Annual Maintenance Fee	1	1,141.67	1,141.67
	Maintenance: Start:1/1/2026, End: 6/30/2026			



 Invoice No
 Date
 Page

 437492
 5/2/2025
 5 of 6

Superion, LLC, a CentralSquare Company 1000 Business Center Drive Lake Mary, FL 32746

Billing Inquiries: Accounts.Receivable@centralsquare.com

Bill To
Hall County, GA
Hall County Board of Commissioners
Accounts Payable Hall County GA
P.O. DRAWER 1435
GAINESVILLE GA 30503
United States

Ship To Hall County, GA Sean McCusker 2859 Browns Bridge Road Gainesville GA 30504 United States

Customer No	Customer Name	Customer PO #	Currency	Due Date
1474	Hall County, GA		USD	6/30/2025

	Description	Units	Rate	Extended
39	ONESolution Residential Security Watch - Annual Maintenance Fee	1	0.00	0.00
	Maintenance: Start:1/1/2026, End: 6/30/2026			
40	ONESolution Sex Offender - Annual Maintenance Fee	1	1,418.07	1,418.07
	Maintenance: Start:1/1/2026, End: 6/30/2026			
41	ONESolution RMS Training Module - Annual Maintenance Fee	1	576.84	576.84
	Maintenance: Start:1/1/2026, End: 6/30/2026			
42	ONESolution MFR Client-Citation - Annual Maintenance Fee	40	48.07	1,922.80
	Maintenance: Start:1/1/2026, End: 6/30/2026			
43	ONESolution MFR Client-Daily Activity - Annual Maintenance Fee	40	24.04	961.41
	Maintenance: Start:1/1/2026, End: 6/30/2026			
44	ONESolution Mobile Server Software - Annual Maintenance Fee	1	4,806.99	4,806.99
	Maintenance: Start:1/1/2026, End: 6/30/2026			
45	ONESolution MFR Client - Annual Maintenance Fee	40	96.14	3,845.59
	Maintenance: Start:1/1/2026, End: 6/30/2026			
46	ONESolution MFR Client-Fleet Maintenance - Annual Maintenance Fee	40	18.03	721.05
	Maintenance: Start:1/1/2026, End: 6/30/2026			
47	ONESolution MFR Client-MOBLAN Version - Annual Maintenance Fee	1	48.08	48.08
	Maintenance: Start:1/1/2026, End: 6/30/2026			



*Invoice No* 437492

**Date** 5/2/2025

**Page** 6 of 6

Superion, LLC, a CentralSquare Company 1000 Business Center Drive Lake Mary, FL 32746

Billing Inquiries: Accounts.Receivable@centralsquare.com

Bill To
Hall County, GA
Hall County Board of Commissioners
Accounts Payable Hall County GA
P.O. DRAWER 1435
GAINESVILLE GA 30503

**United States** 

Ship To Hall County, GA Sean McCusker

2859 Browns Bridge Road Gainesville GA 30504

**United States** 

Customer No	Customer Name	Customer PO #	Currency	Due Date
1474	Hall County, GA		USD	6/30/2025

Invoice Sequence Number 1 of 1

48

Description	Units	Rate	Extended
ONESolution Offender Watch Interface Annual Maintenance - Annual Maintenance Fee	1	2,043.79	2,043.79
ONESolution Offender Watch Interface			
Maintenance: Start:1/1/2026, End: 6/30/2026			

Please include invoice number(s) on your remittance advice. ACH:	Subtotal	59,577.29
Routing Number 121000358	Tax	0.00
Account Number 1416612641 E-mail payment details to: Accounts.Receivable@CentralSquare.com	Invoice Total	59,577.29
Check:	Payments Applied	0.00
12709 Collection Center Drive	Balance Due	USD 59 577 29

Chicago, IL 60693

Balance Due

USD 59,577.29